
Concept 

Fabric

COM             

Fabric

124.00

178.00

187.00

206.00

214.00

244.00

265.00

154.00

166.00

133.00

175.00

121.00

140.00

169.00 261.00

188.00 281.00

143.00 178.00

218.00 252.00

196.00 241.00

226.00 275.00

1,510.00

513.00 631.00

539.00 670.00

498.00 625.00

394.00 496.00

580.00 718.00

730.00

270.00 375.00

435.00 546.00

175.00 276.00

Basic Task Chair

2017 U.S.A. Dealer List Pricing

Effective January 3, 2017

Model

HZ100PP

HZ101

HZ101C

HZ102

HZ102C

HZ105T

HZ105FS

HZ107

HZ107FS

HZ108

HZ108CHRM

HZ110T

HZ113PP

HZ116MNS

HZ118MNS

HZ122

HZ122GPW

HZ128

HZ128MF

CN290-H01

HZ405WT

HZ407WT

HZ420

HZ422

HZ490

HZ490

HZ510

HZ512

HZ618

Series

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Century

Century

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Fenwick

Performance

Performance

Performance

Performance

Performance

Performance

Prestige

Prestige

Dimension

Description

PP* Stacking Chair

PP* Side Chair

PP* Side Chair w/ Casters

PP* Side Chair w/ Arms 

PP* Side Chair w/ Arms & Casters

Chair w/ Swing Free Writing Tablet

HZ105T w/ fabric seat - SPECIAL ORDER

Sled base polypropylene stacking chair

HZ107 w/ fabric seat - SPECIAL ORDER

Sled base polypropylene stacking chair

HZ108 w/ chrome frame - SPECIAL ORDER

Four leg polypropylene shell chair

Sled base polypropylene stacking chair

Side Chair 

Side Chair w/ Arms

Basic Task Chair

Drafting Stool w/ Teardrop Footrest

Multifunction Task Chair

“Big & Tall” syncro tilter - SPECIAL ORDER

Full function task chair w/ arms

Full function task chair w/ arms

Full function task chair w/ arms

Full function task chair w/ arms

Full function task chair w/ arms

Full function leather task chair w/ arms

Four leg guest chair

Syncro tilter/task chair w/ arms

Sled base guest chair
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Stocking 

Fabric
COM Fabric

191.00 295.00

182.00 276.00

325.00 431.00

421.00 535.00

438.00 559.00

605.00

549.00

595.00

213.00

226.00

273.00

330.00

338.00

587.00

280.00

365.00

403.00

420.00

607.00

376.00

466.00

479.00

191.00

235.00

301.00

342.00 451.00

214.00 318.00

310.00

346.00

161.00

224.00

302.00

240.00

250.00

260.00 351.00

249.00 341.00

273.00 371.00

Tech

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Shoptech

Shoptech

Shoptech

HZ940PM

HZ941PM

HZ944PM

HZ946PM

HZ952

HZ955

HZ957

Model

HZ619

HZ620

HZ780

HZ781

HZ782

HZ841

HZ2200

HZ2300

HZ2400

HZ4000

HZ4000J

HZ4000MF

HZ843

HZ848

HZ900MJ

HZ901MJ

HZ902MMF

HZ919TM

HZ920TM

HZ922M

HZ931

HZ1405

HZ1407P

HZ1410

HZ1420

HZ1500

HZ2100J

HZ2100MF

HZ3410

HZ3411

Series

Dimension

Dimension

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Oxford

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Tech

Shoptech

Shoptech

Millennium

Millennium

Millennium

Tech

Tech

Description

Sled base guest chair w/arm

Four leg guest chair w/ arms

Cantilever base guest chair

Mid back tilter

High back tilter

High back leather tilter

Cantilever base leather guest chair

Mid back leather tilter

Mesh back basic task

Mesh back basic task

Mesh back multifunction task

4 leg mesh back guest chair w/ casters

4 leg mesh back guest chair w/ arms & casters

Mesh back full function task chair

Polypropylene back syncro tilter w/arms

Mesh back cantilever base guest chair

Mesh back multifunction task

Mesh back tilter

Extra high back mesh back syncro tilter

Mesh posture back task tilter

Mesh mid back multifunction task

Mesh high back multifunction task

Basic task chair

Multifunction task chair

Multifunction task chair w/ arms

Multifunction task chair w/ arms

Basic task chair 

Polyurethane basic task

Polyurethane multifunction task

Height adjustable polyurethane stool

Polyurethane "Sit/Stand" stool

Vinyl basic task on "spider" stool base

Basic posture back task chair

Mesh back 4 leg guest chair without arms

Mesh back 4 leg guest chair with arms

Basic task chair

Multifunction task chair
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Stocking 

Fabric
COM Fabric

291.00 396.00

304.00 405.00

280.00 375.00

313.00 406.00

206.00

164.00

168.00

168.00

111.00

115.00

115.00

165.00

175.00

184.00

139.00

151.00

162.00

1,298.00

13.50

102.00

35.00

11.50

21.00

72.00

83.00

93.00

107.00

62.00

                                                      Specialty Seating by                                                      Specialty Seating by                                                      Specialty Seating by                                                      Specialty Seating by

Options & AccessoriesOptions & AccessoriesOptions & AccessoriesOptions & Accessories

Refer to our Buyers Guide to determine which options are available for each itemRefer to our Buyers Guide to determine which options are available for each itemRefer to our Buyers Guide to determine which options are available for each itemRefer to our Buyers Guide to determine which options are available for each item

HZ4700

HZ5000

HZ6000

HZ6300

1114PL

1116-13

1116-16

1116-17

1118-13

1118-16

1118-17

1120-18WB

1120-20WB

1120-24WB

1120-18PF

1120-20PF

1120-24PF

1150-WB

GANG 

DOLLY

CA02

FELT

GL02

ST02

PU12

PU250

PUGF12

SS1

Millennium

Millennium

Millennium

Millennium

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

Multipurpose bench w/ maple top

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

IFC

13.5” H four leg stacking shell chair

16” H four leg stacking shell chair

17.5” H four leg stacking shell chair

18” H stool w/ maple seat

20” H stool w/ maple seat 

24” H stool w/ maple seat

18” H stool w/ Performance seat

20” H stool w/ Performance seat 

24” H stool w/ Performance seat

Ganging kit for HZ113

Storage dolly for HZ113 / HZ100PP / HZ107 / HZ108

Premium casters

Adhesive felt pads for 1116 & 1118

Glides

Stool kit w/ footring

Width adjustable loop arms

Height & width adjustable "T" arms

Gel foam arm pads

IFC

Polypropylene basic task shell chair

13.5” H cantilever base stacking shell chair

16” H cantilever base stacking shell chair

17.5” H cantilever base stacking shell chair

Model Series Description

Multifunction task chair

Mid back multifunction task chair

Multifunction task chair

Mid back multifunction task chair

IFC dealer 

discounts 

apply to all 

items in the 

IFC specialty 

seating 

series

Please note 

the freight 

terms 

outlined on 

the final 

page

Seat slider mechanism for Performance Series
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598.00

254.00

551.00

617.00

154.00

115.00

819.00

82.00

204.00

257.00

390.00

123.00

61.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

Grey - C553

Low profile adjustable keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest

Locking track mount CPU holder  w/ height & width adjustments

All steel fixed mount CPU holder w/ height & width adjustments

STOCKING POLYPROPYLENE

Mobile CPU storage w/ width adjustment

Clamp mount monitor support with height & angle adjustments & wire management

Same as DX20 but will accommodate 2 monitors

Foot rest w/ tilt & height adjustments

Gel filled wrist support

3” (76mm) ABS grommet

Navy - C556                                       Navy - PP02 IFC Series

SPECIAL ORDER CONCEPT FABRIC

Minimum quantities apply

Flame - C514                                      Grey - PP03                    Cream - PP08

Taupe - C524

Phantom - C510                                  Navy - PP02                 Beige - PP06

                                                    Ergonomic Computer Accessories                                                    Ergonomic Computer Accessories                                                    Ergonomic Computer Accessories                                                    Ergonomic Computer Accessories

GENERAL INFORMATIONGENERAL INFORMATIONGENERAL INFORMATIONGENERAL INFORMATION

STOCKING CONCEPT FABRIC                                              

Black - C558                                       Black  - PP01 Oxford and IFC Series

Adjustable keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest 

Fully adjustable  keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest

Height adjustable polymer keyboard

Terms of Sale

● All pricing shown is FOB our warehouse in Tukwila, WA 98188 except the maple tops for the 1120 stools and 1150 

bench. These items are shipped FOB Petoskey, MI 49770

● Payment in full is due 30 days from date of shipment OAC.

by OAK HARBOUR MARKETING LTD.

Grey - PP03      Burgundy - PP04

Red - PP05       Beige - PP06

Cream - PP08    Brown - PP09Sapphire - C535                                 Red - PP05                      Blue PP02A

Mailing address 1685 H Street, PMB 661, Blaine, WA 98230

Tel: 800-808-9878 ● 604-421-9898 ● Fax: 604-421-9818 ● E-mail sales@horizonseating.com

AKC-40N

TWIST AKT-4M

JITTERBUG JB01

JIVE JV-01

KL28SAR (RTS-28)

MKT-27M

CPUBL

CPUG

CPUR

DX20

DX20-2

FR01

WR-G27

GR076

GR080

GR0924

Adjustable keyboard support w/gel wrist rest

Adjustable keyboard support w/gel wrist rest & retractable mouse tray

3.15” (80mm) ABS grommet

2.375 (60mm) ABS grommet

Cranberry - C554

Delivery of special order concept fabric 

and COM order will vary; as such we 

recommend calling our customer service 

desk before placing your order 

For COM orders, Horizon assumes no 

responsibilty for the delivery time of 

fabric to our facility or for the quality or 

durability of the fabric itself.

Black - PP01 Oxford & IFC Series

Navy - PP02 IFC Series

 SPECIAL ORDER POLYPROPYLENE   

Minimum quantities apply

Navy - PP02     Blue - PP02A
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