

HORIZON SEATING

2017 U.S.A. Dealer List Pricing

Effective January 3, 2017

Model	Series	Description	Concept Fabric	COM Fabric
HZ100PP	Oxford	PP* Stacking Chair	124.00	
HZ101	Oxford	PP* Side Chair	178.00	
HZ101C	Oxford	PP* Side Chair w/ Casters	187.00	
HZ102	Oxford	PP* Side Chair w/ Arms	206.00	
HZ102C	Oxford	PP* Side Chair w/ Arms & Casters	214.00	
HZ105T	Oxford	Chair w/ Swing Free Writing Tablet	244.00	
HZ105FS	Oxford	HZ105T w/ fabric seat - SPECIAL ORDER	265.00	
HZ107	Oxford	Sled base polypropylene stacking chair	154.00	
HZ107FS	Oxford	HZ107 w/ fabric seat - SPECIAL ORDER	166.00	
HZ108	Oxford	Sled base polypropylene stacking chair	133.00	
HZ108CHRM	Oxford	HZ108 w/ chrome frame - SPECIAL ORDER	175.00	
HZ110T	Oxford	Four leg polypropylene shell chair	121.00	
HZ113PP	Oxford	Sled base polypropylene stacking chair	140.00	
HZ116MNS	Century	Side Chair	169.00	261.00
HZ118MNS	Century	Side Chair w/ Arms	188.00	281.00
HZ122	Premium	Basic Task Chair	143.00	178.00
HZ122GPW	Premium	Drafting Stool w/ Teardrop Footrest	218.00	252.00
HZ128	Premium	Basic Task Chair	196.00	241.00
HZ128MF	Premium	Multifunction Task Chair	226.00	275.00
CN290-H01	Fenwick	"Big & Tall" syncro tilter - SPECIAL ORDER	1,510.00	
HZ405WT	Performance	Full function task chair w/ arms	513.00	631.00
HZ407WT	Performance	Full function task chair w/ arms	539.00	670.00
HZ420	Performance	Full function task chair w/ arms	498.00	625.00
HZ422	Performance	Full function task chair w/ arms	394.00	496.00
HZ490	Performance	Full function task chair w/ arms	580.00	718.00
HZ490	Performance	Full function leather task chair w/ arms	730.00	
HZ510	Prestige	Four leg guest chair	270.00	375.00
HZ512	Prestige	Syncro tilter/task chair w/ arms	435.00	546.00
HZ618	Dimension	Sled base guest chair	175.00	276.00

Model	Series	Description	Stocking Fabric	COM Fabric
HZ619	Dimension	Sled base guest chair w/arm	191.00	295.00
HZ620	Dimension	Four leg guest chair w/ arms	182.00	276.00
HZ780	Executive	Cantilever base guest chair	325.00	431.00
HZ781	Executive	Mid back tilter	421.00	535.00
HZ782	Executive	High back tilter	438.00	559.00
HZ841	Executive	High back leather tilter	605.00	
HZ843	Executive	Cantilever base leather guest chair	549.00	
HZ848	Executive	Mid back leather tilter	595.00	
НZ900МЈ	Tech	Mesh back basic task	213.00	
HZ901MJ	Tech	Mesh back basic task	226.00	
HZ902MMF	Tech	Mesh back multifunction task	273.00	
HZ919TM	Tech (lew)	4 leg mesh back guest chair w/ casters	330.00	
HZ920TM	Tech	4 leg mesh back guest chair w/ arms & casters	338.00	
HZ922M	Tech	Mesh back full function task chair	587.00	
HZ931	Oxford	Polypropylene back syncro tilter w/arms	280.00	
HZ940PM	Tech	Mesh back cantilever base guest chair	365.00	
HZ941PM	Tech	Mesh back multifunction task	403.00	
HZ944PM	Tech	Mesh back tilter	420.00	
HZ946PM	Tech	Extra high back mesh back syncro tilter	607.00	
HZ952	Tech (Vew)	Mesh posture back task tilter	376.00	
HZ955	Tech (Vew)	Mesh mid back multifunction task	466.00	
HZ957	Tech (1000)	Mesh high back multifunction task	479.00	
HZ1405	Premium	Basic task chair	191.00	
HZ1407P	Premium	Multifunction task chair	235.00	
HZ1410	Premium	Multifunction task chair w/ arms	301.00	
HZ1420	Premium	Multifunction task chair w/ arms	342.00	451.00
HZ1500	Premium	Basic task chair	214.00	318.00
HZ2100J	Shoptech	Polyurethane basic task	310.00	
HZ2100MF	Shoptech	Polyurethane multifunction task	346.00	
HZ2200	Shoptech	Height adjustable polyurethane stool	161.00	
HZ2300	Shoptech	Polyurethane "Sit/Stand" stool	224.00	
HZ2400	Shoptech	Vinyl basic task on "spider" stool base	302.00	
HZ3410	Tech (lew)	Mesh back 4 leg guest chair without arms	240.00	
HZ3411	Tech (low)	Mesh back 4 leg guest chair with arms	250.00	
HZ4000	Millennium	Basic posture back task chair	260.00	351.00
HZ4000J	Millennium	Basic task chair	249.00	341.00
HZ4000MF	Millennium	Multifunction task chair	273.00	371.00

Model	Series	Description	Stocking Fabric	COM Fabric
HZ4700	Millennium	Multifunction task chair	291.00	396.00
HZ5000	Millennium	Mid back multifunction task chair	304.00	405.00
HZ6000	Millennium	Multifunction task chair	280.00	375.00
HZ6300	Millennium	Mid back multifunction task chair	313.00	406.00
	Specialty S	Seating by Institutional Furniture Concepts		
1114PL	IFC	Polypropylene basic task shell chair	206.00	IFC dealer
1116-13	IFC	13.5" H cantilever base stacking shell chair	164.00	discounts
1116-16	IFC	16" H cantilever base stacking shell chair	168.00	apply to all items in the
1116-17	IFC	17.5" H cantilever base stacking shell chair	168.00	IFC specialty
1118-13	IFC	13.5" H four leg stacking shell chair	111.00	seating
1118-16	IFC	16" H four leg stacking shell chair	115.00	series
1118-17	IFC	17.5" H four leg stacking shell chair	115.00	Please note
1120-18WB	IFC	18" H stool w/ maple seat	165.00	the freight terms
1120-20WB	IFC	20" H stool w/ maple seat	175.00	outlined on
1120-24WB	IFC	24" H stool w/ maple seat	184.00	the final page
1120-18PF	IFC	18" H stool w/ Performance seat	139.00	
1120-20PF	IFC	20" H stool w/ Performance seat	151.00	
1120-24PF	IFC	24" H stool w/ Performance seat	162.00	
1150-WB	IFC	Multipurpose bench w/ maple top	1,298.00	
		Options & Accessories		
R	efer to our Buyers Gu	uide to determine which options are available for each	item	
GANG	Ganging kit for HZ113		13.50	
DOLLY	Storage dolly for HZ113 / HZ100PP / HZ107 / HZ108		102.00	
CA02	Premium casters		35.00	
FELT	Adhesive felt pads for 1116 & 1118		11.50	
GL02	Glides		21.00	
ST02	Stool kit w/ footring		72.00	
PU12	Width adjustable loop arms		83.00	
PU250	Height & width adjustable "T" arms		93.00	
PUGF12	Gel foam arm pads		107.00	
SS1	Seat slider mechanism for Performance Series		62.00	

	Ergonomic Computer Accessories	
AKC-40N	Adjustable keyboard support w/gel wrist rest 598	
TWIST AKT-4M	Adjustable keyboard support w/gel wrist rest & retractable mouse tray	
JITTERBUG JB01	Adjustable keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest	551.00
JIVE JV-01	Fully adjustable keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest	
KL28SAR (RTS-28)	Height adjustable polymer keyboard	154.00
MKT-27M	Low profile adjustable keyboard & mouse support w/gel wrist rest	115.00
CPUBL	Locking track mount CPU holder w/ height & width adjustments	819.00
CPUG	All steel fixed mount CPU holder w/ height & width adjustments	82.00
CPUR	Mobile CPU storage w/ width adjustment	204.00
DX20	Clamp mount monitor support with height & angle adjustments & wire management	257.00
DX20-2	Same as DX20 but will accommodate 2 monitors	390.00
FR01	Foot rest w/ tilt & height adjustments	123.00
WR-G27	Gel filled wrist support	61.00
GR076	3" (76mm) ABS grommet	6.50
GR080	3.15" (80mm) ABS grommet	6.50
GR0924	2.375 (60mm) ABS grommet	6.50

	GENERAL INFORMATION		
STOCKING CONCEPT FABRIC	STOCKING POLYPROPYLENE	Delivery of special order concept fabric and COM order will vary; as such we	
Black - C558	Black - PP01 Oxford & IFC Series		
Navy - C556	Navy - PP02 IFC Series	recommend calling our customer servi	
Cranberry - C554		desk before placing your order	
Grey - C553			
SPECIAL ORDER CONCEPT FABRIC	SPECIAL ORDER POLYPROPYLENE	For COM orders, Horizon assumes no	
Minimum quantities apply	Minimum quantities apply	responsibilty for the delivery time of fabric to our facility or for the quality or	
Phantom - C510	Navy - PP02 Blue - PP02A	durability of the fabric itself.	
Flame - C514	Grey - PP03 Burgundy - PP04		
Taupe - C524	Red - PP05 Beige - PP06		
Sapphire - C535	Cream - PP08 Brown - PP09		

Terms of Sale

- All pricing shown is FOB our warehouse in Tukwila, WA 98188 except the maple tops for the 1120 stools and 1150 bench. These items are shipped FOB Petoskey, MI 49770
- Payment in full is due 30 days from date of shipment OAC.

HORIZON SEATING by OAK HARBOUR MARKETING LTD.

Mailing address 1685 H Street, PMB 661, Blaine, WA 98230

Tel: $800-808-9878 \bullet 604-421-9898 \bullet$ Fax: $604-421-9818 \bullet$ E-mail sales@horizonseating.com